
MALE 140.0 RESULTS

Male 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Seth Herriage Goddard High School 140.0 230.0 0

2 Trey  Hudson Ellis 140.0 205.0 0

3 Stephen  Young Bonner Springs 140.0 195.0 0

4 Connor Mize JCN 133.4 190.0 0

5 LUKE JENNINGS Basehor Linwood 137.8 190.0 0

6 Trustyn Wilks McLouth 140.0 190.0 0

7 JOE PHILLIPS Basehor Linwood 140.0 185.0 0

8 Logan Brown Horton Chargers 138.8 155.0 0

9 JACKSON JENNINGS Basehor Linwood 134.3 150.0 0

10 ZACH BONEE Basehor Linwood 138.9 140.0 0

11 Brakson Ping McLouth 135.8 135.0 0

12 BRADY MYERS Basehor Linwood 140.0 135.0 0

13 Max Morrow Riverton Rams 137.0 125.0 0

Male 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Trey  Hudson Ellis 140.0 330.0 0

2 Seth Herriage Goddard High School 140.0 315.0 0

3 LUKE JENNINGS Basehor Linwood 137.8 285.0 0

4 JOE PHILLIPS Basehor Linwood 140.0 285.0 0

5 JACKSON JENNINGS Basehor Linwood 134.3 280.0 0

6 BRADY MYERS Basehor Linwood 140.0 260.0 0

7 Trustyn Wilks McLouth 140.0 260.0 0

8 Logan Brown Horton Chargers 138.8 255.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Stephen  Young Bonner Springs 140.0 250.0 0

10 ZACH BONEE Basehor Linwood 138.9 245.0 0

11 Connor Mize JCN 133.4 240.0 0

12 Brakson Ping McLouth 135.8 215.0 0

13 Max Morrow Riverton Rams 137.0 170.0 0

Male 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 LUKE JENNINGS Basehor Linwood 137.8 235.0 0

2 JOE PHILLIPS Basehor Linwood 140.0 235.0 0

3 Seth Herriage Goddard High School 140.0 230.0 0

4 Stephen  Young Bonner Springs 140.0 205.0 0

5 ZACH BONEE Basehor Linwood 138.9 200.0 0

6 JACKSON JENNINGS Basehor Linwood 134.3 195.0 0

7 Logan Brown Horton Chargers 138.8 190.0 0

8 Connor Mize JCN 133.4 185.0 0

9 Trey  Hudson Ellis 140.0 185.0 0

10 BRADY MYERS Basehor Linwood 140.0 175.0 0

11 Trustyn Wilks McLouth 140.0 175.0 0

12 Brakson Ping McLouth 135.8 155.0 0

13 Max Morrow Riverton Rams 137.0 145.0 0

Male 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Seth Herriage Goddard High School 140.0 775.0 10

2 Trey  Hudson Ellis 140.0 720.0 8

3 LUKE JENNINGS Basehor Linwood 137.8 710.0 6

4 JOE PHILLIPS Basehor Linwood 140.0 705.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Stephen  Young Bonner Springs 140.0 650.0 2

6 JACKSON JENNINGS Basehor Linwood 134.3 625.0 0

7 Trustyn Wilks McLouth 140.0 625.0 1

8 Connor Mize JCN 133.4 615.0 0

9 Logan Brown Horton Chargers 138.8 600.0 0

10 ZACH BONEE Basehor Linwood 138.9 585.0 0

11 BRADY MYERS Basehor Linwood 140.0 570.0 0

12 Brakson Ping McLouth 135.8 505.0 0

13 Max Morrow Riverton Rams 137.0 440.0 0


